Precinct

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

VUID

1208869937

1006995618

1083687523

1083687497

1216659485

2002997505

1014995524

1014995569

1089618625

1168511444

1168511459

Voter Name

ARMSTRONG, RYAN KEITH

BUTLER,MELISSA JEANINE

CARTER II,JAMES MARION

CARTER, LINDA CREWS

GRIFFIN,AUSTIN ALEXZANDER

GRIFFIN, HEATHER MAE

HART, ROGER CLYDE

HART, SHIRLEY FARMER

LEGATE, DEBRA LOU

LOIDOLT, JEANNE

LOIDOLT, RICHARD FRED



101

101

101

101

101

101

101

101

102

102

102

1181357516

1006654019

1184254756

1219012738

2177226694

2191843272

1006660137

1080169329

1018729514

1018729648

1004848061

LOLLAR, JUSTIN CADE

MELTON, AMY LANETT

MOORING, ROY THOMAS

NORTHCUTT, BRANDI RENEE

PETERSON, EMILY RUTH

PETERSON III,WILLIAM NOLE

SLAYTON, VICKI LYNN

SPEAKE, RANDOLPH LYNN

BENWAY, CYNTHIA JACKSON

BENWAY, MITCHELL ALLEN

ECHOLS, DEBORAH LYNN



102

102

102

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

1004849204

1079911501

1139134912

1129081120

1128366222

2147107684

2127458678

2127394052

1073978743

1091502979

1091502980

ECHOLS, RANDY NEIL

ROSS, COLBY MUNRO

ROSS, LINDA VARGO

BLOW, DONNA

BLOW, LARRY

BROWNING, RICKEY LEON

CAMPBELL, KAREN ELAINE

CAMPBELL, TOMMY LEE

DALTON, CHARLES PHILLIP

ERWIN, DEBORAH USINGER

ERWIN, JAMES DWIGHT



203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

1007457318

1007457356

2201900911

1006618376

2149841259

1015642965

1012446299

2169329558

1025141857

1202529317

1021885526

FAZEL, DELBRA A

FAZEL, SAMUEL A

FITZGERALD, SHERI

GABY, WANDA MARTIN

GRILLS, JONATHAN ANDREW

JOHNSON, GALE NORMAN

JOHNSON, JACKIE FAYE

LEEVEY, HEATHER FITZGERALD

LEEVEY, ROY DEAN

MULLINS,AMY ELIZABETH

NOBLES, JANICE V



203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

203

204

1006610304

1006610294

1001875755

1006618617

1006618638

1213665066

1035124518

1099690020

1099752757

1006618947

2169397936

PARMER, ARLON BOYDE

PARMER, CARLA JILL

SONGER, CORI LYNN

STEED, DALE DIXON

STEED, NANCY JANELL

STOVER, DANNY RAY

WALDEN, JOE KENNETH

WAYMAN, BONNIE D

WAYMAN, JOHN L

WILSON, RHONDA FAYE

EDWARDS, MICHAEL THOMAS



204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

204

1077248726

1036444022

1036498239

1178597415

2194174199

1178597427

1124792560

1124792573

1006618865

1006618854

1006906717

GILL, JOHN ROBERT

HARDY, JACK EDWIN

HARDY, UTE PAULA

JONES, BRIAN SCOTT

JONES, BROOKE LOUISE

JONES, DANIELLE NICOLE

KYLE, BEVERLY INEZ

KYLE, RONNIE WAYNE

MAYES, JEFFERY SCOTT

MAYES, MARTHA REXINE

NUGENT, LENA TAYLOR



204

204

204

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

1082979639

1162112651

1006935040

1046001403

1177508000

1006654710

1006872166

1182405831

1019899399

1128447619

1129130526

POTTS-PUGH, PAULA RENEE

PUGH, BOBBY L

SHAW, WANDA BLANTON

BOWYER, NANCY JOY

BOWYER, STEVEN DALE

BROWN, KENNETH WAYNE

BROWN, MARIE ELIZABETH

DE VANEY, BRENDA RICHARDS

JOHNSTON, NOVIS DELL

METZNER, DAVID CRAIG

METZNER,MARCIA GILTNER



305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

1013518871

1192047110

1092856314

1099817886

1140467100

1144784136

2122192010

2129398707

2177112071

2203544381

1155562882

MILLS, LAMAR RAY

MIXON, MARJORIE L

MIXON, TOMMY WAYNE

NELSON, PATRICK JAY

UYVARI, JOSEPH H

UYVARI, KATHLEEN ANN

VAN GERPEN, GARRY EUGENE

VAN GERPEN, VALERIE K

WHITAKER, LANCE ALBERT

WHITAKER, LETICIA ANN

WRIGHT WILKERSON, SHELLEY



306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

306

1015325588

2147602427

1009171540

1215932797

1150768849

1217814619

1010427943

1006631167

1213941260

1023701481

1042463987

BAKER, RONALD DANIEL

BARNHART, BRENDA RAE

GOWIN, DAVID PAUL

GOWIN, KOBI MICHELLE

GOWIN, MICHAEL W

HURST, MEAGAN DANIELLE

JENNINGS, CHARISE HAMM

SMITH, COLEEN MCKINNEY

STARR, RANDY BRUCE

TOTHEROW, JOSEPHINE G

YOUNG, KOREY JAMES



407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

2131304914

1129328022

1129328033

1124417466

1013386212

1006933792

1124305885

1124383368

2135089406

1011546464

1006639078

ASHCRAFT, ANGELA GWEN

BLUNDELL, SANDRA MARGARET

BLUNDELL, STEVEN EUGENE

BROKMEYER, RANDY LYNN

BRYAN, BEVERLEY A

COLEMAN, KARAN LYNN

DONALDSON, JIMMIE LOVELL

DONALDSON, KATHIE ANNE

HATLEY, KIMBER NICOLE

HENSON, MARVIN WHITNEY

HOOTEN, BRENDA JANE



407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

407

408

1006639066

2141140271

2000182246

1006638616

1006658141

1006658156

1026451478

1026451552

2003142985

1035507462

1213638330

HOOTEN, LARRY DON

NEWPORT, MARY ELIZABETH

NEWPORT, MICHAEL WAYNE

NORTHCUTT, JOHNNY LEE

PEREZ, JOSE I

PEREZ, SUSAN G

RICHARDS,ERIC DALE

RICHARDS, LORETTA JEAN

TEAGUE, LAURA DEE

WILSON, CYNTHIA DEBORAH

BUCK, SHEILA ANN



408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

408

2143668282

1011795875

1200711083

1172988882

1023625394

1158196348

1124155316

1042644536

1042752857

1042752861

1035283044

BUCK, TIMOTHY SHAWN

FOX JR,EDWARD GENE

HENSON, VIRGINIA DEYVONNE

JONES, LARRY EUGENE

JONES, LINDA R

MILAM, DEBORAH SUE

MORRIS, LISA GAYE

PEARSON, PATSY RACKLEY

PHILLIPS, LINDA GUILLOT

PHILLIPS, TOMMY JOE

SPARKMAN, GAYLA LYNN



Total

Voters Total Suspense Total Early Voting
Lo 0 19
6 0 ’
27 1 29
Lo 2 15
1o 0 19
H 0 11
2t 0 21
L2 0 12

132 3 132



